GENERAL PURPOSE
CLAMP METERS
VERSATILE. FLEXIBLE.
CONVENIENT.
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431

CM-960 02192 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 600 Amps
CM-960-C 02230 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 600 Amps (Calibrated)
ORDERING INFORMATION = REPLACEMENT PART
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
CM-1360 02190 Clampmeter, AC, 1000 Amps
CM-1360-C 02221 Clampmeter, AC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated)
CM-1560 02188 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 1000 Amps
CM-1560-C 02219 Clampmeter, AC/DC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated)
TC-10 07534 Carrying Case (for 600A models)
TC-30 07536 Carrying Case (for 1000A models)
TSG-3 12034 Sure-Grip Test Leads
99 Washington Street